Jurisdiction

County

Number of
Exemptions
Collingsworth
Cities
Wellington

Dodson

Schools
MclLean

Shamrock
Memphis
Wellington

Hedley

Special
Hospital

UGWD

COLLINGSWORTH COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

Partial Exemption by Taxing Jurisdiction

Homestead

453

318

14

440

12

453

453

(As of Certification)

STATE MANDATED

Over 65

289

189

277

10

289

289

Disabled &
Widowed
Person

26

21

26

26

26

Disabled
Veterans

34

22

33

34

34



