## COLLINGSWORTH COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT Partial Exemption by Taxing Jurisdiction (As of Certification)

## **STATE MANDATED**

			Disabled & Widowed	Disabled
Jurisdiction County Number of Exemptions	Homestead	Over 65	Person	Veterans
Collingsworth <u>Cities</u>	453	289	26	34
Wellington	318	189	21	22
Dodson	14	8	0	0
<u>Schools</u> McLean	0	1	0	0
Shamrock	0	0	0	0
Memphis	1	1	0	0
Wellington	440	277	26	33
Hedley	12	10	0	1
<u>Special</u> Hospital	453	289	26	34
UGWD	453	289	26	34